Class Schedule

COURSE CRS TITLE LAST NAME

School of Education and Graduate Studies

Department of Education and Graduate Studies
PLP835.01 QUALITATIVE RESEARCH Martin

PLP835.02 QUALITATIVE RESEARCH  Givins

PLP835.UC1 QUALITATIVE RESEARCH  Martin

PLP865.01 REPORTING RESEARCH Givins
RESULTS

PLP865.UC1 REPORTING RESEARCH Medford
RESULTS

School of the Humanities, Sciences and Business

Department of English

CRW660.01 CREATIVE WRITING IN Mulkey
GRADUATE RESIDE

Department of Psychology
PSY580.01 HUMAN GR & DEV Corder

1920 3S - Summer 3: 07/06/2020 to 08/05/2020

FIRST
NAME

Jeffery

Roy

Jeffery

Roy

Lienne

Richard

William

Meeting Times

M 5:30 - 7:30pm

M 5:30 - 7:30pm

T 5:30 - 7:30pm

MTWTh 8:00 -
10:30am

Room Max Act Avail Hours COMMENT TXT

TBD

UcG
TBD

UcG
TBD

KUHN

125

20

20

20

15

25

100

15

ual able

0 100

3.00 Cohort 2

3.00 TBD, meets with sect.
01co?2

3.00 UCG, cohort 2
3.00 Cohort1,Spart,hybrid,dat

esTBD

3.00 Cohort1,UCG,Hybrid,dat
esTBD

0.00 TBA

3.00



