

## <u>Class Schedule</u> 1920 3S - Summer 3: 07/06/2020 to 08/05/2020

COURSE	CRS TITLE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Meeting Times	Room	Max	Act ual	Avail able	Hours	COMMENT TXT
School of Ed	ucation and Graduate Studie	es								
Department of	of Education and Graduate S	tudies								
PLP835.01	QUALITATIVE RESEARCH	Martin	Jeffery	M 5:30 - 7:30pm	TBD	20	9	11	3.00	Cohort 2
PLP835.02	QUALITATIVE RESEARCH	Givins	Roy	M 5:30 - 7:30pm		20	9	11	3.00	TBD, meets with sect. 01 co 2
PLP835.UC1	QUALITATIVE RESEARCH	Martin	Jeffery	T 5:30 - 7:30pm	UCG TBD	20	9	11	3.00	UCG, cohort 2
PLP865.01	REPORTING RESEARCH RESULTS	Givins	Roy	-		15	3	12	3.00	Cohort1,Spart,hybrid,datesTBD
PLP865.UC1	REPORTING RESEARCH RESULTS	Medford	Lienne	-	UCG TBD	25	9	16	3.00	Cohort1,UCG,Hybrid,datesTBD
School of the	Humanities, Sciences and E	Business								
Department (	of English									
CRW660.01	CREATIVE WRITING IN GRADUATE RESIDE	Mulkey	Richard	-		100	0	100	0.00	ТВА
Department (	of Psychology									
PSY580.01	HUMAN GR & DEV	Corder	William	MTWTh 8:00 - 10:30am	KUHN 125	15	0	15	3.00	